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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

:XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -2a Etapa
GRADUADOS Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
40 TREINO - GRADUADOS 01/03/2024 15:19 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:34:11

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
(118) NICOLLAS LORETTI 2 1:00.684 +10.211 15:37:28.3
(293) LEONARDO REIS 1 1:00.063 +9.675 15:45:43.569 3 1:00.125 +9.652 15:38:28.44
1 59.190 +9.194 15:47:17.735 2 53.389 +3.001 15:46:36.958 4 59.268 +8.795 15:39:27.7C
2 54.067 +4.071 15:48:11.802 3 52.164 +1.776 15:47:29.122 5 58.671 +8.198 15:40:26.37
3 52.082 +2.086 15:49:03.884 4 51.238 +0.850 15:48:20.360 6 3:27.795 +2:37.322 15:43:54.17
4 50.957 +0.961 15:49:54.841 5 50.855 +0.467 15:49:11.215 7 1:02.953 +12.480 15:44:57.12
5 51.197 +1.201 15:50:46.038 6 50.801 +0.413 15:50:02.016 8 54.287 +3.814 15:45:51.41
6 50.656 +0.660 15:51:36.694 7 51.536 +1.148 15:50:53.552 9 53.207 +2.734 15:46:44.62
7 50.479 +0.483 15:52:27.173 8 50.708 +0.320 15:51:44.260 10 51.731 +1.258 15:47:36.3¢
8 50.741 +0.745 15:53:17.914 9 50.669 +0.281 15:52:34.929 11 51.481 +1.008 15:48:27.8¢
9 50.292 +0.296 15:54:08.206 10 50.856 +0.468 15:53:25.785 12 51.013 +0.540 15:49:18.84
10 15:54:58.202 1 50.767 +0.379 15:54:16.552 13 50.776 +0.303 15:50:09.62
12 15:55:06.940 14 50.692 +0.219 15:51:00.31
(36) ENZO PRANDO 15 1:23.075 +32.602 15:52:23.3¢
1 1:03.174 +13.004 15:46:59.257 (12) FAUSTO FILHO 16 52.325 +1.852 15:53:15.7
2 55.414 +5.244 15:47:54.671 1 1:04.666 +14.270 15:37:33.713 17 50.827 +0.354 15:54:06.54
3 52.325 +2.155 15:48:46.996 2 6:46.083 +5:55.687 15:44:19.796 18 15:54:57.0"
4 51.327 +1.157 15:49:38.323 3 1:00.129 +9.733 15:45:19.925
5 51.086 +0.916 15:50:29.409 4 55.777 +5.381 15:46:15.702 (46) ALEJANDRO SAMANIEGO
6 50.826 +0.656 15:51:20.235 5 54.457 +4.061 15:47:10.159 1 1:10.133 +19.659 15:38:29.8¢
7 50.589 +0.419 15:52:10.824 6 52.645 +2.249 15:48:02.804 2 1:01.540 +11.066 15:39:31.37
8 50.699 +0.529 15:53:01.523 7 51.662 +1.266 15:48:54.466 3 57.846 +7.372 15:40:29.22
9 50.441 +0.271 15:53:51.964 8 51.079 +0.683 15:49:45.545 4 55.927 +5.453 15:41:25.14
10 15:54:42.134 9 50.908 +0.512 15:50:36.453 5 55.561 +5.087 15:42:20.7C
10 50.741 +0.345 15:51:27.194 6 55.486 +5.012 15:43:16.1¢
(61) ALLAN CROCE " 50.471 +0.075 15:52:17.665 7 55.254 +4.780 15:44:11.44
1 1:04.644 +14.405 15:35:57.267 12 50.907 +0.511 15:53:08.572 8 55.024 +4.550 15:45:06.47
2 1:01.316 +11.077 15:36:58.583 13 50.632 +0.236 15:53:59.204 9 53.730 +3.256 15:46:00.2(
3 1:00.237 +9.998 15:37:58.820 C3  50.396 | 15:54:49.600 10 52.604 +2.130 15:46:52.8(
4 1:00.051 +9.812 15:38:58.871 " 51.847 +1.373 15:47:44.6°
5 59.844 +9.605 15:39:58.715 (16) PIETRO TORNIERI 12 51.723 +1.249 15:48:36.37
6 4:04.344 +3:14.105 15:44:03.059 1 1:02.808 +12.404 15:46:09.659 13 51.712 +1.238 15:49:28.0€
7 1:03.932 +13.693 15:45:06.991 2 54.002 +3.598 15:47:03.661 14 1:46.625 +56.151 15:51:14.71
8 55.692 +5.453 15:46:02.683 3 52.452 +2.048 15:47:56.113 15 52.832 +2.358 15:52:07.5¢
9 53.162 +2.923 15:46:55.845 4 51.797 +1.393 15:48:47.910 16 51.029 +0.555 15:52:58.57
10 52.239 +2.000 15:47:48.084 5 51.12 +0.708 15:49:39.022 17 50.976 +0.502 15:53:49.5¢
1 51.747 +1.508 15:48:39.831 6 51.211 +0.807 15:50:30.233 18 50.474 15:54:40.02
12 51.251 +1.012 15:49:31.082 7 50.859 +0.455 15:51:21.092
13 50.802 +0.563 15:50:21.884 8 50.611 +0.207 15:52:11.703 (69) RAFAEL CROCE
14 50.593 +0.354 15:51:12.477 9 50.434 +0.030 15:53:02.137 1 1:10.044 +19.560 15:39:01.3(
15 50.573 +0.334 15:52:03.050 10 50.531 +0.127 15:53:52.668 2 1:01.182 +10.698 15:40:02.4¢
16 50.716 +0.477 15:52:53.766 " 15:54:43.072 3 57.782 +7.298 15:41:00.27
17 50.397 +0.158 15:53:44.163 4 56.928 +6.444 15:41:57.1¢
18 EEEE 15:54:34.402 (15) LUCAS MOURA 5 55.029 +4.545 15:42:52.2:
1 1:04.901 +14.442 15:39:21.806 6 53.773 +3.289 15:43:46.0C
(14) ENZO NIENKOTTER 2 58.869 +8.410 15:40:20.675 7 55.694 +5.210 15:44:41.6¢
1 1:09.972 +19.666 15:37:34.849 3 56.870 +6.411 15:41:17.545 8 54.227 +3.743 15:45:35.92
2 1:00.904 +10.598 15:38:35.753 4 55.309 +4.850 15:42:12.854 9 53.593 +3.109 15:46:29.51
3 58.200 +7.894 15:39:33.953 5 54.131 +3.672 15:43:06.985 10 52.860 +2.376 15:47:22.37
4 56.806 +6.500 15:40:30.759 6 53.120 +2.661 15:44:00.105 1 51.847 +1.363 15:48:14.22
5 55.704 +5.398 15:41:26.463 7 54.456 +3.997 15:44:54.561 12 51.425 +0.941 15:49:05.6¢
6 54.487 +4.181 15:42:20.950 8 52.908 +2.449 15:45:47.469 13 1:32.181 +41.697 15:50:37.8:
7 54.809 +4.503 15:43:15.759 9 52.175 +1.716 15:46:39.644 14 52.788 +2.304 15:51:30.61
8 54.768 +4.462 15:44:10.527 10 51.783 +1.324 15:47:31.427 15 50.913 +0.429 15:52:21.5:
9 55.347 +5.041 15:45:05.874 11 51.760 +1.301 15:48:23.187 16 50.741 +0.257 15:53:12.27
10 53.440 +3.134 15:45:59.314 12 51.090 +0.631 15:49:14.277 17 50.593 +0.109 15:54:02.8¢
1 52.869 +2.563 15:46:52.183 13 51.000 +0.541 15:50:05.277 18 15:54:53.3¢
12 51.950 +1.644 15:47:44.133 14 50.825 +0.366 15:50:56.102
13 51.585 +1.279 15:48:35.718 15 50.853 +0.394 15:51:46.955 (111) HEITOR FARIAS
14 51.230 +0.924 15:49:26.948 16 50.662 +0.203 15:52:37.617 1 1:08.720 +18.054 15:38:54.5¢
15 50.634 +0.328 15:50:17.582 17 50.873 +0.414 15:53:28.490 2 1:00.895 +10.229 15:39:55.4¢
16 2:25.823 +1:35.517 15:52:43.405 18 50.838 +0.379 15:54:19.328 3 56.993 +6.327 15:40:52.4¢
17 50.859 +0.553 15:53:34.264 (El  50.459 | 15:55:09.787 4 55.631 +4.965 15:41:48.11
18 THEE 15:54:24.570 5 54.739 +4.073 15:42:42.8°
19 50.447 +0.141 15:55:15.017 (4) OLIN GALLI 6 53.560 +2.894 15:43:36.4"
1 1:04.374 +13.901 15:36:27.631 7 54.657 +3.991 15:44:31.07
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IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -2a Etapa

| GRADUADOS ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
40 TREINO - GRADUADOS 01/03/2024 15:19 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:34:11

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
8 53.703 +3.037 15:45:24.774 12 53.994 +2.456 15:46:03.641
9 52.584 +1.918 15:46:17.358 13 53.255 +1.717 15:46:56.896

10 52.253 +1.587 15:47:09.611 14 52.293 +0.755 15:47:49.189

11 51.823 +1.157 15:48:01.434 15 51.753 +0.215 15:48:40.942

12 51.278 +0.612 15:48:52.712 16 51.790 +0.252 15:49:32.732

13 1:21.645 +30.979 15:50:14.357 17 51.538 15:50:24.270

14 56.931 +6.265 15:51:11.288

15 52.346 +1.680 15:52:03.634 (117) LEONARDO CAVALCANTI

16 50.872 +0.206 15:52:54.506 1 1:07.165 +15.625 15:36:05.181

17 51.755 +1.089 15:53:46.261 2 1:01.701 +10.161 15:37:06.882

18 15:54:36.927 3 59.355 +7.815 15:38:06.237

4 59.667 +8.127 15:39:05.904

(77) RODRIGO ROCHA 5 58.490 +6.950 15:40:04.394
1 1:09.484 +18.770 15:38:34.204 6 56.388 +4.848 15:41:00.782
2 1:01.161 +10.447 15:39:35.365 7 55.973 +4.433 15:41:56.755
3 57.641 +6.927 15:40:33.006 8 55.757 +4.217 15:42:52.512
4 56.717 +6.003 15:41:29.723 9 54.490 +2.950 15:43:47.002
5 56.413 +5.699 15:42:26.136 10 55.002 +3.462 15:44:42.004
6 55.653 +4.939 15:43:21.789 1" 54.498 +2.958 15:45:36.502
7 56.102 +5.388 15:44:17.891 12 53.605 +2.065 15:46:30.107
8 54.523 +3.809 15:45:12.414 13 53.245 +1.705 15:47:23.352
9 54.070 +3.356 15:46:06.484 14 52.777 +1.237 15:48:16.129

10 53.488 +2.774 15:46:59.972 15 52.766 +1.226 15:49:08.895

11 53.033 +2.319 15:47:53.005 16 52.564 +1.024 15:50:01.459

12 52.460 +1.746 15:48:45.465 17 53.566 +2.026 15:50:55.025

13 52.367 +1.653 15:49:37.832 18 52.270 +0.730 15:51:47.295

14 52.222 +1.508 15:50:30.054 19 15:52:38.835

15 52.032 +1.318 15:51:22.086 20 51.697 +0.157 15:53:30.532

16 51.100 +0.386 15:52:13.186 21 52.026 +0.486 15:54:22.558

17 51.195 +0.481 15:53:04.381 22 51.574 +0.034 15:55:14.132

+0.289 15:53:55.384
15:54:46.098 (405) GABRIEL SANO
1 1:09.885 +11.339 15:38:07.837
(108) LUCCA ROSSI 2 1:01.554 +3.008 15:39:09.391
7 1:07.653 +16.900 15:35:43 263 3 15:40:07.937
2 2:48.131 +1:57.378 15:38:31.394 4 4:54.642 +3:56.096 15:45:02.579
3 1:02.291 +11.538 15:39:33.685
4 57.753 +7.000 15:40:31.438
5 56.205 +5.452 15:41:27.643
6 57.676 +6.923 15:42:25.319
7 54.653 +3.900 15:43:19.972
8 2:18.558 +1:27.805 15:45:38.530
9 53.737 +2.984 15:46:32.267

10 52.911 +2.158 15:47:25.178

11 52.285 +1.532 15:48:17.463

12 52.033 +1.280 15:49:09.496

13 52.055 +1.302 15:50:01.551

14 52.887 +2.134 15:50:54.438

15 51.344 +0.591 15:51:45.782

16 51.327 +0.574 15:52:37.109

17 51.998 +1.245 15:53:29.107

18 50.990 +0.237 15:54:20.097

19 15:55:10.850

(95) BENTO MEDINA
1 1:06.380 +14.842 15:35:45.468
2 1:01.823 +10.285 15:36:47.291
3 59.395 +7.857 15:37:46.686
4 57.851 +6.313 15:38:44.537
5 56.213 +4.675 15:39:40.750
6 55.564 +4.026 15:40:36.314
7 55.012 +3.474 15:41:31.326
8 55.130 +3.592 15:42:26.456
9 54.786 +3.248 15:43:21.242
10 54.815 +3.277 15:44:16.057
11 53.590 +2.052 15:45:09.647
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